
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Name of the Employer

1 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI Accenture

2 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU Accenture

3 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI Accenture

4 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI Accenture

5 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA Accenture

6 ECE 18501A0441 HANEESHA GOPISETTY Accenture

7 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI Accenture

8 ECE 18501A0451 MANISHA JUPALLI Accenture

9 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA Accenture

10 ECE 18501A0455 KATA SAI SOWMYA SREE Accenture

11 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI Accenture

12 ECE 18501A0461 HARI SUPRAJA KONDA Accenture

13 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA Accenture

14 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU Accenture

15 ECE 18501A0478 SRINIVAS MUNDLAMURI Accenture

16 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM Accenture

17 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU Accenture

18 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU Accenture

19 ECE 18501A0487 UMA MAHANTHI PINNIBOYINA Accenture

20 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU Accenture

21 ECE 18501A0494 SANJIDA FATHIMA ABDUL HASEEM Accenture

22 ECE 18501A04A0 SRUNGARAM LAKSHMI KRISHNASRI Accenture

23 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI Accenture

24 ECE 18501A04A5 TEJASWANI VELLANKI Accenture

25 ECE 18501A04B2 VENKATA LAKSHMI KAVYA VALLABHAJOSYULA Accenture

26 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR Accenture

27 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav Capgemini

28 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU Capgemini

29 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi Capgemini

30 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI Capgemini

31 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI Capgemini

32 ECE 18501A0430 Damarla Vijay Venkata Kranthi Kumar Capgemini

33 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI Capgemini

34 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI Capgemini

35 ECE 18501A0440 Garlapati Jyothirmai Capgemini

36 ECE 18501A0452 UJWALA KALLAM Capgemini

37 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO Capgemini

38 ECE 18501A0455 KATA SAI SOWMYA SREE Capgemini

39 ECE 18501A0456 Sowjanya Durga Bhavani Kattunga Capgemini

40 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI Capgemini

41 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU Capgemini
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42 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU Capgemini

43 ECE 18501A0483 Oruganti Tiru Venkat Capgemini

44 ECE 18501A04A0 SRUNGARAM LAKSHMI KRISHNASRI Capgemini

45 ECE 18501A04A1 Yaswanth Sunkara Capgemini

46 ECE 18501A04A3 NIHARIKA TADELA Capgemini

47 ECE 18501A04A5 TEJASWANI VELLANKI Capgemini

48 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati Capgemini

49 ECE 19505A0408 Prasanthi Pamidimalla Capgemini

50 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU CTS (GenC Elevate)

51 ECE 18501A0402 ADAPA SRI SAI POOJITHA CTS (GenC)

52 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI CTS (GenC)

53 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO CTS (GenC)

54 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi CTS (GenC)

55 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI CTS (GenC)

56 ECE 18501a0422 BUGATA SANDEEP KUMAR CTS (GenC)

57 ECE 18501A0425 CHEEDI NAGA SAI MONIKA CTS (GenC)

58 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA CTS (GenC)

59 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI CTS (GenC)

60 ECE 18501A0434 DODDAPUNENI NAVEEN CTS (GenC)

61 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI CTS (GenC)

62 ECE 18501A0444 GUDIVAKA VENKATA SRINAVYA CTS (GenC)

63 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA CTS (GenC)

64 ECE 18501a0446 GUNDUBOYINA AKASH CTS (GenC)

65 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI CTS (GenC)

66 ECE 18501A0452 UJWALA KALLAM CTS (GenC)

67 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA CTS (GenC)

68 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR CTS (GenC)

69 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI CTS (GenC)

70 ECE 18501A0465 KOTHAGUNDALA SAI RAMYA CTS (GenC)

71 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA CTS (GenC)

72 ECE 18501A0473 MAGANTI VIHARIKA CTS (GenC)

73 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM CTS (GenC)

74 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU CTS (GenC)

75 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS CTS (GenC)

76 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU CTS (GenC)

77 ECE 18501A0487 UMA MAHANTHI PINNIBOYINA CTS (GenC)

78 ECE 18501A0494 SANJIDA FATHIMA ABDUL HASEEM CTS (GenC)

79 ECE 18501a0498 SHAIK AZIZUL USMAN CTS (GenC)

80 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI CTS (GenC)

81 ECE 18501A04A3 NIHARIKA TADELA CTS (GenC)

82 ECE 18501A04A4 TAMMA BHAVYA CTS (GenC)

83 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA CTS (GenC)

84 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati CTS (GenC)
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85 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR CTS (GenC)

86 ECE 18501a04b4 VEDANTAM SRI VENKATA BHARATH CTS (GenC)

87 ECE 18501A04B5 VELPULA SIVA KRISHNA CTS (GenC)

88 ECE 18501a04c0 YARRABANDLA YASWANTH REDDY CTS (GenC)

89 ECE 19505A0408 Prasanthi Pamidimalla CTS (GenC)

90 ECE 18501A04B9 Yarlagadda Navyasree Fixity Technologies

91 ECE 18501A0410 ARVAPALLI SAILOKESH Hexaware Technologies

92 ECE 18501A0431 DASARISATYA NAGESWARA ANIRUDH Hexaware Technologies

93 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA Hexaware Technologies

94 ECE 18501A0466 KRITHIKA NANDHA KUMAR Hexaware Technologies

95 ECE 18501A0471 MADDALI SOHIT VENKATA SAI Hexaware Technologies

96 ECE 18501A0495 SANKULA HARIKA Hexaware Technologies

97 ECE 18501A0437 EANUGULA LAKSHMI CHANDANA Infosys

98 ECE 19505A0412 VUYYURU DIVYA SREE Infosys

99 ECE 19505A0403 CHIDAGAM VYSHNAVI LAKSHMI Navkone

100 ECE 19505A0405 GIDUTHURI SURYA PRAMODH Navkone

101 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU TCS (Digital)

102 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS TCS (Digital)

103 ECE 18501A0405 ALA MRUDULA TCS (Ninja)

104 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav TCS (Ninja)

105 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO TCS (Ninja)

106 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI TCS (Ninja)

107 ECE 18501A0425 CHEEDI NAGA SAI MONIKA TCS (Ninja)

108 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI TCS (Ninja)

109 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA TCS (Ninja)

110 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI TCS (Ninja)

111 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA TCS (Ninja)

112 ECE 18501A0463 JASWANTH Raghu KONDISETTY TCS (Ninja)

113 ECE 18501A0466 KRITHIKA NANDHA KUMAR TCS (Ninja)

114 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA TCS (Ninja)

115 ECE 18501A0477 AFIYA BEGUM  MOHAMMAD TCS (Ninja)

116 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU TCS (Ninja)

117 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU TCS (Ninja)

118 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA TCS (Ninja)

119 ECE 18501a04b6 VEMIREDDY PAKEER NAIDU TCS (Ninja)

120 ECE 19505a0407 HEMA  KARUMURI TCS (Ninja)

121 ECE 18501A0476 Manvitha jonnalagadda Turing Mingds.Ai

122 ECE 19505A0404 Dhara Sandhya Rani Turing Mingds.Ai

123 ECE 19505A0411 Vavulapalli  Dhanalakshmi Turing Mingds.Ai

124 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO Value Labs

125 ECE 18501A0405 ALA MRUDULA Virtusa

126 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU Virtusa

127 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI Virtusa
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128 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU Virtusa

129 ECE 18501A0479 NALLAGORLA NAVYA KUMARI Virtusa

130 ECE 18501A04B1 VAKACHARLA PHANI TEJA Virtusa

131 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR Virtusa Neural Hack

132 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI Wipro

133 ECE 18501A0411 ATYAM BINDU SRI Wipro

134 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav Wipro

135 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU Wipro

136 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO Wipro

137 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi Wipro

138 ECE 18501A0421 BOYINA LALITHA PRASANNA Wipro

139 ECE 18501a0422 BUGATA SANDEEP KUMAR Wipro

140 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI Wipro

141 ECE 18501A0428 CHITAKANA PRABHUSURYA Wipro

142 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA Wipro

143 ECE 18501A0430 Damarla Vijay Venkata Kranthi Kumar Wipro

144 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI Wipro

145 ECE 18501A0434 DODDAPUNENI NAVEEN Wipro

146 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI Wipro

147 ECE 18501A0438 EPURI HEMANTH Wipro

148 ECE 18501A0441 HANEESHA GOPISETTY Wipro

149 ECE 18501A0443 GOREMUCHJUSANDHYA Wipro

150 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA Wipro

151 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI Wipro

152 ECE 18501A0448 JAKKA GREESHMA Wipro

153 ECE 18501A0449 JANGALA SUHARSHITHA SRI Wipro

154 ECE 18501A0451 MANISHA JUPALLI Wipro

155 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA Wipro

156 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO Wipro

157 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR Wipro

158 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA Wipro

159 ECE 18501A0460 KOLLURI SITA SWAROOP Wipro

160 ECE 18501A0464 KOPANATHI SAI KEERTHI Wipro

161 ECE 18501A0469 KUNDA. PURNA SAI DURGA Wipro

162 ECE 18501A0471 MADDALI SOHIT VENKATA SAI Wipro

163 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU Wipro

164 ECE 18501A0477 AFIYA BEGUM  MOHAMMAD Wipro

165 ECE 18501A0478 SRINIVAS MUNDLAMURI Wipro

166 ECE 18501A0479 NALLAGORLA NAVYA KUMARI Wipro

167 ECE 18501A0480 NANDURI PHANI NEERAJ Wipro

168 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM Wipro

169 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU Wipro

170 ECE 18501A0483 Oruganti Tiru Venkat Wipro
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171 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS Wipro

172 ECE 18501A0485 PERAM LAKSHMI KUMARI Wipro

173 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU Wipro

174 ECE 18501A0489 RAMAKURI JEEVAN KUMAR Wipro

175 ECE 18501a0498 SHAIK AZIZUL USMAN Wipro

176 ECE 18501A04A1 Yaswanth Sunkara Wipro

177 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI Wipro

178 ECE 18501A04A4 TAMMA BHAVYA Wipro

179 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA Wipro

180 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati Wipro

181 ECE 18501A04B2 VENKATA LAKSHMI KAVYA VALLABHAJOSYULA Wipro

182 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR Wipro

183 ECE 18501a04c0 YARRABANDLA YASWANTH REDDY Wipro

184 ECE 19505A0401 BOGGAVARAPU BALA VENKATESWARA GUPTA Wipro

185 ECE 19505A0402 BOLEM PHANI TEJA Wipro

186 ECE 18501A0467 KUMBHA SIRISHA Zensar


